Lok - Lounge Intro
Lok      411
LO
K -
 L
O
U
N

CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Rectangular Table with Y
Base at 16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 16 79 18 LKT3048-16TTY $2,007 $2,029 $2,562 $2,586
24 48 16 74 16 LKT2448-16TTY $1,926 $1,942 $2,473 $2,493
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Rectangular Table with Y
Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 79 18 LKV3048-16TTY $2,342 $2,467 $2,583 $2,689
24 48 16 74 16 LKV2448-16TTY $2,258 $2,359 $2,489 $2,575VE
NE
ER
420       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
30 48 16 79 18 LKT3048-16TTRY $2,084 $2,106 $2,643 $2,668
24 48 16 69 16 LKT2448-16TTRY $1,969 $1,989 $2,520 $2,536LA
M
IN
AT
E

CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
Solid Surface Tables
"LKS" Models
30 48 16 79 18 LKV3048-16TTRY $2,411 $2,549 $2,655 $2,774 - -
24 48 16 69 16 LKV2448-16TTRY $2,306 $2,403 $2,533 $2,621 - -
30 48 16 79 18 LKS3048-16TTRY - - - - - - - - $4,886
24 48 16 69 16 LKS2448-16TTRY - - - - - - - - $3,632
VE
NE
ER
SO

CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Arc Rectangular Table with Y
Base at 16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 16 75 18 LKT3048-16ARY $2,084 $2,106 $2,643 $2,668
24 48 16 67 16 LKT2448-16ARY $1,969 $1,989 $2,520 $2,536
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Arc Rectangular Table with Y Base
at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 75 18 LKV3048-16ARY $2,411 $2,549 $2,655 $2,774
24 48 16 67 16 LKV2448-16ARY $2,306 $2,403 $2,533 $2,621VE
NE
ER
424       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
30 48 16 75 18 LKT3048-16ARRY $2,084 $2,106 $2,643 $2,668
24 48 16 67 16 LKT2448-16ARRY $1,969 $1,989 $2,520 $2,536
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 75 18 LKV3048-16ARRY $2,411 $2,549 $2,655 $2,774 - -
24 48 16 67 16 LKV2448-16ARRY $2,306 $2,403 $2,533 $2,621 - -
30 48 16 75 18 LKS3048-16ARRY - - - - - - - - $4,886
24 48 16 67 16 LKS2448-16ARRY - - - - - - - - $3,632
VE
NE
ER
SO

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Oval Table with Y Base at 16"
Lounge Height
30 48 16 68 18 LKT3048-16OVY $2,061 $2,090 $2,624 $2,650
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Oval Table with Y Base at 16"
Lounge Height
(continued)
30 48 16 68 18 LKV3048-16OVY $2,395 $2,529 $2,637 $2,759 - -
30 48 16 68 18 LKS3048-16OVY - - - - - - - - $4,870
VE
N.
S.
S.

D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Round Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
42 42 16 68 18 LKT42-16RDX $1,622 $1,753 $2,135 $2,267
36 36 16 55 17 LKT36-16RDX $1,495 $1,515 $2,052 $2,072
30 30 16 43 13 LKT30-16RDX $1,495 $1,539 $2,004 $2,047
24 24 16 35 12 LKT24-16RDX $1,206 $1,219 $1,750 $1,759
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Round Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
42 42 16 68 18 LKV42-16RDX $2,061 $2,217 $2,321 $2,460 - -
36 36 16 55 17 LKV36-16RDX $1,863 $1,980 $2,107 $2,210 - -
30 30 16 43 13 LKV30-16RDX $1,837 $1,927 $2,092 $2,169 - -
24 24 16 35 12 LKV24-16RDX $1,522 $1,590 $1,742 $1,800 - -
42 42 16 91 18 LKS42-16RDX - - - - - - - - $4,886
36 36 16 71 17 LKS36-16RDX - - - - - - - - $4,076
30 30 16 54 13 LKS30-16RDX - - - - - - - - $3,540
24 24 16 41 12 LKS24-16RDX - - - - - - - - $2,901
SO
LI
D
SU

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Square Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
36 36 16 65 17 LKT3636-16SQX $1,448 $1,470 $2,004 $2,026
30 30 16 50 13 LKT3030-16SQX $1,454 $1,474 $2,076 $2,092
24 24 16 38 9 LKT2424-16SQX $1,126 $1,132 $1,652 $1,659
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

To Order Specify
           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
R3	 Eased
K9	 Reverse Bevel
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Square Table with X Base at 16"
Lounge Height
(continued)
36 36 16 65 17 LKV3636-16SQX $1,859 $1,974 $2,105 $2,204
30 30 16 50 13 LKV3030-16SQX $1,832 $1,923 $2,087 $2,162
24 24 16 38 9 LKV2424-16SQX $1,472 $1,528 $1,689 $1,734
VE
NE
ER
432       Lok

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 16 65 17 LKT3636-16SQRX $1,495 $1,515 $2,052 $2,072
30 30 16 50 13 LKT3030-16SQRX $1,482 $1,539 $2,004 $2,047
24 24 16 38 9 LKT2424-16SQRX $1,183 $1,193 $1,714 $1,724
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 16" Lounge Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 16 65 17 LKV3636-16SQRX $1,908 $2,024 $2,153 $2,256 - -
30 30 16 50 13 LKV3030-16SQRX $1,880 $1,968 $2,135 $2,213 - -
24 24 16 38 9 LKV2424-16SQRX $1,522 $1,590 $1,742 $1,800 - -
36 36 16 86 17 LKS3636-16SQRX - - - - - - - - $4,121
30 30 16 72 13 LKS3030-16SQRX - - - - - - - - $3,540
24 24 16 47 9 LKS2424-16SQRX - - - - - - - - $2,901SO
LI
D
SU
RF

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Squircle Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 16 65 17 LKT36-16SCX $1,495 $1,515 $2,052 $2,072
30 30 16 50 13 LKT30-16SCX $1,495 $1,539 $2,004 $2,047
24 24 16 38 9 LKT24-16SCX $1,193 $1,206 $1,732 $1,743
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Squircle Table with X Base at
16" Lounge Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 16 65 17 LKV36-16SCX $1,908 $2,024 $2,153 $2,256 - -
30 30 16 50 13 LKV30-16SCX $1,880 $1,968 $2,135 $2,213 - -
24 24 16 38 9 LKV24-16SCX $1,522 $1,590 $1,742 $1,800 - -
36 36 16 86 17 LKS36-16SCX - - - - - - - - $4,121
30 30 16 72 13 LKS30-16SCX - - - - - - - - $3,503
24 24 16 47 9 LKS24-16SCX - - - - - - - - $2,901SO
LI
D
SU
RF

CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Rectangular Table with Y Base
at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 26 83 29 LKT3048-26TTY $2,007 $2,029 $2,563 $2,586
24 48 26 74 24 LKT2448-26TTY $1,926 $1,942 $2,474 $2,494
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Rectangular Table with Y Base
at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 83 29 LKV3048-26TTY $2,346 $2,467 $2,585 $2,689
24 48 26 74 24 LKV2448-26TTY $2,259 $2,359 $2,490 $2,576VE
NE
ER
438       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
30 48 26 83 29 LKT3048-26TTRY $2,084 $2,107 $2,645 $2,668
24 48 26 79 24 LKT2448-26TTRY $1,969 $1,989 $2,520 $2,536
LA
M
IN
AT

CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
Solid Surface Tables
"LKS" Models
30 48 26 83 29 LKV3048-26TTRY $2,411 $2,549 $2,656 $2,777 - -
24 48 26 79 24 LKV2448-26TTRY $2,306 $2,403 $2,534 $2,621 - -
30 48 26 83 29 LKS3048-26TTRY - - - - - - - - $4,889
24 48 26 79 24 LKS2448-26TTRY - - - - - - - - $3,814SO
L.
SU
RF
.

CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
     (See chart on next page)
See Edge Detail
Options
See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
30 48 26 80 29 LKT3048-26ARY $2,084 $2,107 $2,645 $2,668
24 48 26 72 24 LKT2448-26ARY $1,969 $1,989 $2,520 $2,536
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

➍
➏
To Order Specify
           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 80 29 LKV3048-26ARY $2,411 $2,549 $2,656 $2,777
24 48 26 72 24 LKV2448-26ARY $2,306 $2,403 $2,534 $2,621VE
NE
ER
442       Lok
Description

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
30 48 26 80 29 LKT3048-26ARRY $2,084 $2,107 $2,645 $2,668
24 48 26 77 24 LKT2448-26ARRY $1,969 $1,989 $2,520 $2,536LA
M
IN
AT
E

           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Rounded Arc Rectangular Table with
Y Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 80 29 LKV3048-26ARRY $2,411 $2,549 $2,656 $2,777 - -
24 48 26 77 24 LKV2448-26ARRY $2,306 $2,403 $2,534 $2,621 - -
30 48 26 80 29 LKS3048-26ARRY - - - - - - - - $4,889
24 48 26 77 24 LKS2448-26ARRY - - - - - - - - $3,814SO
L.
SU
RF
.

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Oval Table with Y Base at
26" Chat Height
30 48 26 74 29 LKT3048-26OVY $2,064 $2,090 $2,625 $2,651
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
See Essentials Wood Finish OptionsSee Edge Detail
Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color OptionsSee Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Lok
Oval Table with Y Base at 26"
Chat Height
(continued)
30 48 26 74 29 LKV3048-26OVY $2,396 $2,529 $2,639 $2,759 - -
30 48 26 74 29 LKS3048-26OVY - - - - - - - - $4,871
VE
N.
S.
S.

D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Round Table with X Base at
26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E
42 42 26 77 35 LKT42-26RDX $1,654 $1,788 $2,180 $2,313
36 36 26 63 26 LKT36-26RDX $1,558 $1,577 $2,136 $2,156
30 30 26 51 19 LKT30-26RDX $1,544 $1,585 $2,067 $2,108
24 24 26 41 13 LKT24-26RDX $1,230 $1,241 $1,784 $1,797
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Round Table with X Base at
26" Chat Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
42 42 26 77 35 LKV42-26RDX $2,208 $2,361 $2,467 $2,605 - -
36 36 26 63 26 LKV36-26RDX $1,908 $2,024 $2,153 $2,256 - -
30 30 26 51 19 LKV30-26RDX $1,880 $1,968 $2,135 $2,213 - -
24 24 26 41 13 LKV24-26RDX $1,522 $1,590 $1,742 $1,800 - -
42 42 26 99 35 LKS42-26RDX - - - - - - - - $5,032
36 36 26 79 26 LKS36-26RDX - - - - - - - - $4,121
30 30 26 62 19 LKS30-26RDX - - - - - - - - $3,722
24 24 26 48 13 LKS24-26RDX - - - - - - - - $3,356
SO
LI
D
SU

See Laminate Selection See PVC Edge Color Options See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok - Lounge Tables
Laminate Tables
"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Square Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
36 36 26 73 26 LKT3636-26SQX $1,509 $1,530 $2,088 $2,107
30 30 26 57 19 LKT3030-26SQX $1,454 $1,474 $2,076 $2,092
24 24 26 45 13 LKT2424-26SQX $1,172 $1,182 $1,717 $1,729
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

To Order Specify
           N	 None
CTEC23	 Power Center Top
CTEC24	 Power Center Top
       (See chart above)
R3	 Eased
K9	 Reverse Bevel
See Essentials Wood Finish Options
See Artisan Wood Finish Options
See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Square Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
36 36 26 73 26 LKV3636-26SQX $1,859 $1,974 $2,105 $2,204
30 30 26 57 19 LKV3030-26SQX $1,832 $1,923 $2,087 $2,162
24 24 26 45 13 LKV2424-26SQX $1,472 $1,528 $1,689 $1,734
VE
NE
ER
450       Lok

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 26 73 26 LKT3636-26SQRX $1,558 $1,577 $2,136 $2,156
30 30 26 57 19 LKT3030-26SQRX $1,544 $1,585 $2,067 $2,108
24 24 26 45 13 LKT2424-26SQRX $1,230 $1,241 $1,784 $1,797
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Rounded Square Table with
X Base at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 26 73 26 LKV3636-26SQRX $1,908 $2,024 $2,153 $2,256 - -
30 30 26 57 19 LKV3030-26SQRX $1,880 $1,968 $2,135 $2,213 - -
24 24 26 45 13 LKV2424-26SQRX $1,522 $1,590 $1,742 $1,800 - -
36 36 26 94 26 LKS3636-26SQRX - - - - - - - - $4,121
30 30 26 72 19 LKS3030-26SQRX - - - - - - - - $3,722
24 24 26 54 13 LKS2424-26SQRX - - - - - - - - $3,356SO
LI
D
SU
RF

"LKT" Models
D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Standard Graded In Standard Graded In
Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 1 Tier 2➊
Reverse Bevel Edge (K9)Eased Edge (R3)
Squircle Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
LA
M
IN
AT
E 36 36 26 73 26 LKT36-26SCX $1,558 $1,577 $2,136 $2,156
30 30 26 57 19 LKT30-26SCX $1,544 $1,585 $2,067 $2,108
24 24 26 45 13 LKT24-26SCX $1,230 $1,241 $1,784 $1,797
Features:
•	 price reflects complete table - top and base
•	 ships KD in multiple cartons
•	 model includes adjustable glide

See Metal Finish Color
Options
Lok
Solid Surface Model # Top Surface Selection Electrical Cut Out Metal Color
Solid Surface
(LKS)
➊	 ➋
See Solid Surface Top
Surface Selection Options
Squircle Table with X Base
at 26" Chat Height
(continued)
VE
NE
ER
36 36 26 73 26 LKV36-26SCX $1,908 $2,024 $2,153 $2,256 - -
30 30 26 57 19 LKV30-26SCX $1,880 $1,968 $2,135 $2,213 - -
24 24 26 45 13 LKV24-26SCX $1,522 $1,590 $1,742 $1,800 - -
36 36 26 94 26 LKS36-26SCX - - - - - - - - $4,121
30 30 26 72 19 LKS30-26SCX - - - - - - - - $3,722
24 24 26 54 13 LKS24-26SCX - - - - - - - - $3,356SO
LI
D
SU
RF